
Time Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8

Match No.: SPW 1 Match No.: SPW 2 Match No.: SPW 3 Match No.: SPW 4

1502 Sanda Alina 
Stefania (ROU 2)

3041 Huber Julia 
(AUT 2)

5592 Juricic Matea 
(CRO 2)

5053 Golla Bianca 
(GER 1)

4507 Bonk 
Aleksandra (POL 1)

5506 Imsirovic 
Amela Nicol (CRO 1)

3575 Toth Katalin 
(HUN 2)

4172 Binova Natalie 
(CZE 1)

Match No.: SPW 5 Match No.: SPW 6 Match No.: SPW 7 Match No.: SPW 8

5078 Rabanser Vera 
(ITA 2)

3139 Orrin Gertrud 
(EST 1)

2782 Steiner Fiona 
(AUT 1)

880 Sajko Eva (SLO 
2)

6496 Ebert Luisa 
(GER 2)

1056 
Wiedermannova 
Hana (CZE 3)

2316 Babicka Renata 
(CZE 2)

3408 Stasinkova 
Lenka (SVK 2)

Match No.: SPW 9 Match No.: SPW 10 Match No.: SPW 11 Match No.: SPW 12

7041 Nowakowska 
Katarzyna (POL 2)

5040 Simon Rachel 
(FRA 2)

2422 Raskovic 
Jasmina (SRB 2)

5624 Zind Amelie 
(FRA 1)

755 Naumovska 
Dance (MKD 1)

4209 Runggatscher 
Laura (ITA 1)

3069 Dollheimer 
Alina (GER 3)

253 Strelec Brigitte 
(SLO 1)

Match No.: SPW 13 Match No.: SPW 14 Match No.: SPW 15 Match No.: SPW 16

4821 Poliakova Jana 
(SVK 1)

4952 Bille Linda 
Holst (DEN 1)

1144 Ots Heret (EST 
2)

5101 Fekete Reka 
(ROU 1)

4203 Cikos Olivera 
(SRB 1)

2226 Nemes Iren 
(HUN 1)

4099 Ahacic Premrl 
Marija (SLO 3)

5063 Hari Boglarka 
(HUN 3)

Match No.: SPM 1 Match No.: SPM 2 Match No.: SPM 3 Match No.: SPM 4

1884 Konopka 
Mikolaj (POL 1)

47 Vlakevski Bojan 
(CRO 1)

6363 Nusslein Mario 
(GER 2)

2395 Peer Pratzer 
Aaron (ITA 1)

181 Koell Frederic 
(FRA 1)

1013 Kirs Kaido 
(EST 1)

5114 Pozar Ziga 
(SLO 2)

789 Cercel Ion (ROU 
2)

Match No.: SPM 5 Match No.: SPM 6 Match No.: SPM 7 Match No.: SPM 8

3998 Kujundzic Alen 
(CRO 2)

5009 Temistokle 
Lukas (AUT 1)

207 Zapletan 
Zsombor (HUN 2)

5010 Zatschkowitsch 
Matthias (AUT 3)

154 Hazva Jaroslav 
(CZE 3)

1528 Osiewicz Jakub 
(POL 3)

3058 Kovacic Igor 
(SRB 1)

5816 Hansen Claes 
Folmer (DEN 1)

Match No.: SPM 9 Match No.: SPM 10 Match No.: SPM 11 Match No.: SPM 12

3047 Kuna Erik 
(SVK 1)

3954 Egger Armin 
(ITA 2)

3164 Szulc Michal 
(POL 2)

2359 Marinovic 
Hrvoje (CRO 3)

2934 Pytlik Michal 
(CZE 2)

248 Mihalcioiu 
Petrut Ovidiu (ROU 

1)

6179 Ajdin Dusko 
(MKD 1)

1105 Baranj Congor 
(SRB 3)

Match No.: SPM 13 Match No.: SPM 14 Match No.: SPM 15 Match No.: SPM 16

990 Lepej Matej 
(SLO 1)

1545 Ramic Uros 
(SRB 2)

5655 Laposi Roberto-
Daniel (ROU 3)

5372 Wilke Christian 
(GER 1)

4408 Moricz Zoltan 
(HUN 1)

5044 Rauscher 
Corentin (FRA 2)

842 Huber Lukas 
(AUT 2)

1524 Blecha Milan 
(CZE 1)

From May 26 to June 1, 2024 in Brezno (SVK)

Clean of lanes

Sprint Women and Men

Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA
 IX. World Championship Single Women and Men - 2024

Schedule

Wednesday, May 29, 2024

First round Men

11:20

First round Women

09:00

09:35

10:10

10:45

11:55

12:30

13:05



Time Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8

Match No.: SPW 18 Match No.: SPW 20 Match No.: SPW 17 Match No.: SPW 19
5506 Imsirovic 

Amela Nicol (CRO 1)
4172 Binova Natalie 

(CZE 1)
6496 Ebert Luisa 

(GER 2)
2316 Babicka Renata 

(CZE 2)
3041 Huber Julia 

(AUT 2)
5053 Golla Bianca 

(GER 1)
5078 Rabanser Vera 

(ITA 2)
2782 Steiner Fiona 

(AUT 1)
Match No.: SPW 22 Match No.: SPW 24 Match No.: SPW 21 Match No.: SPW 23

4209 Runggatscher 
Laura (ITA 1)

3069 Dollheimer 
Alina (GER 3)

4203 Cikos Olivera 
(SRB 1)

4099 Ahacic Premrl 
Marija (SLO 3)

5040 Simon Rachel 
(FRA 2)

5624 Zind Amelie 
(FRA 1)

4821 Poliakova Jana 
(SVK 1)

1144 Ots Heret (EST 
2)

Match No.: SPM 18 Match No.: SPM 20 Match No.: SPM 17 Match No.: SPM 19
181 Koell Frederic 

(FRA 1)
789 Cercel Ion (ROU 

2)
154 Hazva Jaroslav 

(CZE 3)
3058 Kovacic Igor 

(SRB 1)
1884 Konopka 
Mikolaj (POL 1)

6363 Nusslein Mario 
(GER 2)

3998 Kujundzic Alen 
(CRO 2)

207 Zapletan 
Zsombor (HUN 2)

Match No.: SPM 22 Match No.: SPM 24 Match No.: SPM 21 Match No.: SPM 23
2934 Pytlik Michal 

(CZE 2)
1105 Baranj Congor 

(SRB 3)
4408 Moricz Zoltan 

(HUN 1)
842 Huber Lukas 

(AUT 2)
3954 Egger Armin 

(ITA 2)
2359 Marinovic 
Hrvoje (CRO 3)

990 Lepej Matej 
(SLO 1)

5372 Wilke Christian 
(GER 1)

Match No.: SPW 26 Match No.: SPW 25 Match No.: SPW 28 Match No.: SPW 27
5078 Rabanser Vera 

(ITA 2)
6496 Ebert Luisa 

(GER 2)
3041 Huber Julia 

(AUT 2)
5506 Imsirovic 

Amela Nicol (CRO 1)
1144 Ots Heret (EST 

2)
4203 Cikos Olivera 

(SRB 1)
5624 Zind Amelie 

(FRA 1)
3069 Dollheimer 
Alina (GER 3)

Match No.: SPM 26 Match No.: SPM 25 Match No.: SPM 28 Match No.: SPM 27
207 Zapletan 

Zsombor (HUN 2)
3058 Kovacic Igor 

(SRB 1)
6363 Nusslein Mario 

(GER 2)
181 Koell Frederic 

(FRA 1)
5372 Wilke Christian 

(GER 1)
842 Huber Lukas 

(AUT 2)
2359 Marinovic 
Hrvoje (CRO 3)

2934 Pytlik Michal 
(CZE 2)

Match No.: SPM 30 Match No.: SPW 30 Match No.: SPM 29 Match No.: SPW 29
2359 Marinovic 
Hrvoje (CRO 3)

5372 Wilke Christian 
(GER 1)

3069 Dollheimer 
Alina (GER 3)

1144 Ots Heret (EST 
2)

6363 Nusslein Mario 
(GER 2)

207 Zapletan 
Zsombor (HUN 2)

3041 Huber Julia 
(AUT 2)

6496 Ebert Luisa 
(GER 2)

Match No.: SPM 31 Match No.: SPW 31
207 Zapletan 

Zsombor (HUN 2)
5372 Wilke Christian 

(GER 1)
3041 Huber Julia 

(AUT 2)
3069 Dollheimer 
Alina (GER 3)

22:00

Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA
From May 26 to June 1, 2024 in Brezno (SVK)

Semi Finale Women and Men

Quarter Finale Men

Award ceremony  -  Tandem Mixed, Sprint Women and Men

Quarter Finale WomenClean of lanes

 IX. World Championship Single Women and Men - 2024

17:35

18:45

20:30

19:55

Second round Men

Schedule

19:20

Sprint Women and Men
Wednesday, May 29, 2024

Second round Women

17:00

18:10

21:05

Finale Women and Men


